2008 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT

2008 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT							FILED Apr 02, 2008 8:00 am Secretary of State				
DOCUMENT # L06000120798 1. Entity Name ADVANCE SENTINEL AGENCY LLC							04-02-2008 90				
Principal Place 3102 SOUTH TALLAHASSE	ADAMS STRE		Mailing Address 9003 CELIA COURT TALLAHASSEE, FL 32305				600 19 0				
2. Principal Place of Business - No P.O. Box #			3. Mailing Address								
Suite, Apt. #, etc.			Suite, Apt. #, etc.			03122008	Chg-LLC	CR2E0	83 (12/06)		
City & State			City & State			4. FEI Numb のスーク) 7 <i>96538</i>	Ť.	Not	plied For Applicable	
Zip		Country	Zip	Coun	iry	5. Certificate	e of Status Desired		\$5.00 Addi Fee Required		
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent					Name	7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent					
RUTHERFORD, JOHNNIE L 9003 CELIA CT TALLAHASSEE, FL 32305					Street Address	s (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)					
	named entity		r the purpose of changing it	s register	City ed office or registe	ered agent, or b	oth, in the State of Flo	FL.	Zip Code familiar with, a		
SIGNATURE											
FILE NOWIII FEE IS \$138.75 After May 1, 2008 Fee will be \$538.75									ayable to ent of State)	
9.		MANAGING MEMB		10.			ADDITIONS	CHANGES			
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS City-st-zip	9003 CELI	ORD, JOHNNIE L A CT SSEE, FL 32305	🗋 Delete		-				[]] Change	Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP	MGRM RUTHERFORD, JEFFERY L 9036 CELIA CT TALLAHASSEE, FL 32305				-	<u></u>			Change	Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	MGRM RUTHERF 9003 CEL	ORD, ANNIE H	Delet:		1		<u></u> .		Change	Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZP	9036 CEL	FORD, CLARA D IA CT SSEE, FL 32305	Delete		L L				Change	Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP			Detete		1				Change	Addition	
TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP			Delete		1		•	×	Change	Addition	
indicated	on this repor ability compar	rt is true and accurate and ny or the receiver or truster	h this filing does not qualify i d that my signature shall hav be empowered to execute this construction of the signature of society managing the secret of the signature of society managing the secret of the secr	e the sam s report a $O \neq 0$	he legal effect as it is required by Cha	f made under oa apter 608, Florid <i>856 42</i>	uth: that I am a mana	ging memb	fy that the info eer or manage Daytime Phone #	ormation er of the	